SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATON Visit www.radiall.com for more information
SECTION 4
N SERIES
R161
4-3Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION
N
Introduction. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-4 to 4-5

50 pieces bulk
Unit packaging
*Contact us
4-8 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION
STRAIGHT PLUGS, CRIMP TYPE, FOR FLEXIBLE CABLES (single piece body)
Fig. 1
Cable group Cable group dia. Part number Fig.
Dimensions (mm) Captive center
contactA
RG174 / RG316 /
RD316 /AEP-100FR
2.6/50/S+D & LMR®
100 R161 072 000 1 39.7
Yes
AEP-195FR LMR® 195 R161 082 120 2 38.5
AEP-200FR LMR® 200 R161 082 200 1 38.5
AEP-240FR LMR® 240 R161 075 030
2
38.5
AEP-400FR LMR® 400 R161 088 180 40.1
Plugs
Fig. 2
N
 5

4-9Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION
N
 5
0Ω
Plugs
RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS, CRIMP TYPE, FOR FLEXIBLE CABLES
Cable group Cable group dia. Part number
Dimensions (mm)
Captive center
contactA B C dia. D dia.
AEP-200FR LMR® 200 R161 182 080 26.3 22 5.55 3.25
Yes
AEP-240FR LMR® 240 R161 183 310 26.3 24 6.6 4.05
AEP-400FR LMR® 400 R161 184 080 27 33 11.05 7.46
AEP-600FR LMR® 600 R161 188 200 31.7 39.1 15.88 11.96
RIGHT ANGLE PLUG, SOLDER TYPE, FOR SEMI-RIGID CABLES
Cable
group
Cable